
Historical Preservation Committee 
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
MacKenzie Hall - 800 Dunlop Road 

(1st Thursday of the month at 9:00 a.m.) 
   

9:00 AM Thursday, January 2, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, February 6, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, March 6, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, April 3, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, May 1, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, June 5, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, July 3, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, August 7, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, September 4, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, October 9, 2025 (Second week due to Jewish holiday) 

9:00 AM Thursday, November 6, 2025  

9:00 AM Thursday, December 4, 2025  

 


